
UNINA99106988511033211. Record Nr.

Titolo A study of the engraving of the M855 5.56-mm projectile [[electronic
resource] /] / by Joseph South ... [and others]

Pubbl/distr/stampa Adelphi, MD : , : Army Research Laboratory, , [2009]

Descrizione fisica vi, 22 pages : digital, PDF file

Collana ARL-TR ; ; 4743

Altri autori (Persone) SouthJoseph

Soggetti Weapons systems - Design and construction
Firearms
Ballistics - Testing

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Title from title screen (viewed July 14, 2009).
"March 2009."

Materiale a stampa

Monografia



UNINA99110084554033212. Record Nr.

Titolo Close relationships : a sourcebook / / Clyde Hendrick, Susan S.
Hendrick, editors

Pubbl/distr/stampa Thousand Oaks, Calif., : Sage Publications, c2000

ISBN 9780585386614
0585386617
9780761916055
0761916059
9781452236117
1452236119
9781322413372
1322413371
9781452221854
1452221855

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (xxiii, 476 p.)

Altri autori (Persone) HendrickClyde
HendrickSusan <1944->

Disciplina 302

Soggetti Interpersonal relations
Friendship
Love
Interpersonal conflict

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Description based upon print version of record.

Nota di bibliografia

Nota di contenuto

Includes bibliographical references (p. 371-436) and indexes.

Sommario/riassunto

pt. I. Relationship methods -- pt. II. Relationship forms -- pt. III.
Relationship processes -- pt. IV. Relationship threats.
Close Relationships is a comprehensive introduction to and synthesis of
contemporary theory, research and practical applications of what is
known about close/personal relationships.

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


