

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910698851103321
Titolo	A study of the engraving of the M855 5.56-mm projectile [[electronic resource] /] / by Joseph South ... [and others]
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Adelphi, MD : , : Army Research Laboratory, , [2009]
Descrizione fisica	vi, 22 pages : digital, PDF file
Collana	ARL-TR ; ; 4743
Altri autori (Persone)	SouthJoseph
Soggetti	Weapons systems - Design and construction Firearms Ballistics - Testing
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Title from title screen (viewed July 14, 2009). "March 2009."

2. Record Nr.	UNINA9911008455403321
Titolo	Close relationships : a sourcebook // Clyde Hendrick, Susan S. Hendrick, editors
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Thousand Oaks, Calif., : Sage Publications, c2000
ISBN	9780585386614 0585386617 9780761916055 0761916059 9781452236117 1452236119 9781322413372 1322413371 9781452221854 1452221855
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (xxiii, 476 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	HendrickClyde HendrickSusan <1944->
Disciplina	302
Soggetti	Interpersonal relations Friendship Love Interpersonal conflict
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. 371-436) and indexes.
Nota di contenuto	pt. I. Relationship methods -- pt. II. Relationship forms -- pt. III. Relationship processes -- pt. IV. Relationship threats.
Sommario/riassunto	Close Relationships is a comprehensive introduction to and synthesis of contemporary theory, research and practical applications of what is known about close/personal relationships.